그는 것 같은 것 같	Mar -3 ani :4	N V	DI. <u>M97</u> P	age <u>6249</u>
39878-KR D	eed of reco	NVEYANCE		
The undersigned Tr	ustee under	Deed of Tra	ust dated	
<u>January 14, 1976</u> , execu	uted by <u>Wi</u>	lliam Josep)	n Pallazola	a and
Sandra Pallazola, husband an	nd wife		<u> </u>	as Grantor(s),
Recorded in the County of	<u>Klamath</u>		State of	Oregon
on the date of	January 1	6, 1976		
in book or Auditors File No.	<u>M 76</u>		Record	d of Mortgages
on page or Index No.	800			na da
Fee or Micro File No.	_9290		······································	
Reception No.		i shekara Marina Marina	Reel No.	<u> </u>

having received from the Beneficiary thereon written request to reconvey the real property described in said Deed of Trust reciting that the obligation secured by said Deed of Trust has been fully paid and performed, does grant, bargain, sell, and convey, but without covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said real property by virtue of said Deed of Trust.

Executed February 24, 1997

SS.

h Falls OR 97603

rustee

STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF MULTNOMAH

Personally appeared the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed.

Before me:

Khann

Notary Public in and for Oregon My Commission Expires: 03/26/00

OFFICIAL SEAL KHANNI G. CAOILE NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO.052559 NY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 28, 2000

After recording return to: Sandra Pallazola

1544 Summers Lane

Loan No.

Property Address:

STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of		the 3rd	dav
of <u>March</u>	A.D., 19 <u>97</u> at11:40	o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M97</u>	
	of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page 6249	
FEE \$10.00		by Kathtin Rom	